Composite S-Video NTSC or
PAL video inputs and outputs! The
receiver always presents both
formats, so format conversion can
be done on the fly. For instance,
composite video can be put in the
transmit end and S-Video can be
used at the receive end.

232 or RS-422. J9 is the bidirectional 10/100Mb/s Ethernet data port. The right side contains the SFP module
interface (J10) and the unit status LED (D5).
Digital Video, Audio, Data Transport
Ordering Information
OTDV-1250 Platform Part Numbers (Order SFP Modules Separately)
OTDV-1250-B NTSC Only - Bidirectional Digital Video, Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250-TA NTSC Only - Transmit Only Digital Video, Dual Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250-RA NTSC Only - Receive Only Digital Video, Dual Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250-TAA NTSC Only - Transmit Only Digital Video, Quad Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250-RAA NTSC Only - Receive Only Digital Video, Quad Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250P-B PAL B, D, G, H and I Only - Bidirectional Digital Video, Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250P-TA PAL B, D, G, H and I Only - Transmit Only Digital Video, Dual Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250P-RA PAL B, D, G, H and I Only - Receive Only Digital Video, Dual Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250P-TAA PAL B, D, G, H and I Only - Transmit Only Digital Video, Quad Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTDV-1250P-RAA PAL B, D, G, H and I Only - Receive Only Digital Video, Quad Audio, Data Transport Link.
OTOLS-8512-02 SFP Optic Module, Dual MM Fiber , 850nm, 550 meter max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1312-30 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber 1310nm, 30km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1512-80 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber 1550nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-27 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1270nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-29 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1290nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-31 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1310nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-33 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1330nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-35 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1350nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-37 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1370nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-39 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1390nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-41 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1410nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-43 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1430nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-45 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1450nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-47 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1470nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-49 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1490nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-51 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1510nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-53 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1530nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-55 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1550nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-57 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1570nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-59 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1590nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-61 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1610nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-BI1312-10 SFP BiDi Optic Module, One SM Fiber, 1310nm Tx, 10km max, SC Connector
OTOLS-BI1512-10 SFP BiDi Optic Module, One SM Fiber, 1550nm Tx, 10km max, SC Connector
Note: Other options are available. Contact the factory, SFP modules not shown above.
Power Supply Part Numbers
OTPS-12A-4P Universal AC Power Supply, +12 Volts, 1.5 Amps
R e v X 8 F e b 2 0 1 06